
2 1 v 6 3 v 4 2 v 5
3 2 v 3 1 v 5 6 v 4
4 4 v 5 3 v 6 1 v 2
5 3 v 5 1 v 4 2 v 6
6 2 v 4 5 v 6 1 v 3

9 AM to about 11:15 each week
Game, Practice and Devo each week
Week 1- 20 min scrimmages/practice/devo
Games are two 25 minute halves

B4 Schedule

Wk 9:10 Game
10:15 Game 

F1
10:15 Game 

F2
1 v 3, 5 v 6,

 2 v 4
3 v 5, 1 v 4

8
 Consolation 

Games
Finals

1-Blue, 2-Red, 3-Green, 
4-Silver, 5-Gold, 6-Black

2 v 61

7
1 seed v 4 

seed
2 seed vs 3 

seed
5 seed vs 6 

seed


